{BISPOL

OILLIGHTS - MEMORIA
wo4cC

DESCRIPTION:

Composition oil lights are all-year use products. Available in white and red colours, several sizes and

different burning times. They do not smoke, they burn evenly with a bright, clear flame.

PARAMETERS:

Colour:

Burning time:

Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
Mark:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

Red
~3.5 days
225 g
25.7 cm
14.5 cm
1

24

12

9

2880
108

300x265x150 mm / 6,1 kg £+10%

x

A\ 3 ] () (%

I

(s

CERTIFICATES

[RAL

QUALITY MARK

Memoria
5906927004068
5906927004075
5906927931005

Page 1 from 2

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2026-02-01



{BISPOL

Page 2 from 2 Date of PDF generation / printout: 2026-02-01



	OILLIGHTS - MEMORIA
	WO4C
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:
	PICTOGRAMS
	CERTIFICATES


