

## OILLIGHTS - MEMORIA

### WO4C

#### DESCRIPTION:

Composition oil lights are all-year use products. Available in white and red colours, several sizes and different burning times. They do not smoke, they burn evenly with a bright, clear flame.

#### PARAMETERS:

Colour:	Red
Burning time:	~3.5 days
Weight:	225 g
Diameter:	ø5.7 cm
Height:	14.5 cm
Packaging:	1
Collective packaging:	24
Number of packages on the layer:	12
Number of layers per pallet:	9
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	2880
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	108
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	300x265x150 mm / 6,1 kg ±10%
Mark:	Memoria
EAN:	5906927004068
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927004075
EAN per pallet:	5906927931005

#### PICTOGRAMS



#### CERTIFICATES



